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Faculty
Interim Dean
Roxanne Helm-Stevens (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/rhelmstevens/), DBA

Associate Dean
Todd Pheifer (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/tpheifer/), EdD

Chair of Business, Management, International Business, Marketing, and Entrepreneurship
Dan Kipley (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/dkipley/), DBA

Chair of Finance, Economics, and Business Analytics
Daniel Park (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/dpark/), PhD

Chair of Leadership and Organizational Psychology
Wendi Dykes McGehee (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/wmcgehee/), PhD, CF-LSP

Program Director, Regional Campuses
Marlon Ware (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/mware/), MBA

Professors
David Dunaetz (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/ddunaetz/), PhD

Roxanne Helm-Stevens (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/rhelmstevens/), DBA

Dan Kipley (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/dkipley/), DBA

Daniel Park (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/dpark/), PhD

Associate Professors
Abraham K. Adhanom (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/aadhanom/), PhD

Paul Anderson (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/pvanderson/), MBA, CPA

Mark Cawman (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/mcawman/), DBA

Kimberley Garth-James (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/kjames/), DPA

Chang H. Kim (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/ckim/), PhD

Wendi Dykes McGehee (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/wmcgehee/), PhD, CF-LSP

Todd Pheifer (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/tpheifer/), EdD

Patricia Skalnik (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/pskalnik/), DBA

Frances Wu (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/swu/), PhD

Assistant Professors
Stacy Brecht (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/sbrecht/), DBA (ABD)

LaShan Epperson (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/lepperson/), DBA (ABD)

Stephanie Geter (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/sgeter/), MBA, CPA, CFE
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William Ingersoll (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/wingersoll/), PhD

Kristina Khederlarian (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/kkhederlarian/), PhD

Jihye Oh (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/jihyeoh/), PhD

Marlon Ware (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/mware/), DBA

Faculty Emeriti
George Babbes (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/gbabbes/), PhD

Jau-Lian Jeng (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/jjeng/), PhD

Ron Jewe (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/rjewe/), PhD

Gary Lemaster (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/glemaster/), PhD

Michael Whyte (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/mwhyte/), PhD

http://www.apu.edu/faculty/wingersoll/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/wingersoll/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/kkhederlarian/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/kkhederlarian/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/jihyeoh/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/jihyeoh/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/mware/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/mware/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/gbabbes/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/gbabbes/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/jjeng/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/jjeng/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/rjewe/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/rjewe/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/glemaster/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/glemaster/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/mwhyte/
http://www.apu.edu/faculty/mwhyte/

